

BASE BID ITEMS				Engineer's Estimate		Ricky Slade Construction, Inc. 54 Slade Lane Bridgeton, NJ 08302		Landberg Construction LLC 82 Tuckahoe Road Dorothy, NJ 08317		Command Co., Inc. 1318 Antwerp Avenue Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215		Decker's, Inc. 16 Lakeside Avenue Cherry Hill, NJ 08003		CTX Infrastructure PO Box 793 Hammonton, NJ 08037		Paving Plus LLC PO Box 508 Franklinville, NJ 08322		SIDD & Associates 500 Rt. 33 W Millstone, NJ 08535	
Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Fuel Price Adjustment	Dollar	100	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
2	Asphalt Price Adjustment	Dollar	0	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ -
3	Land Prep and Grading	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 48,400.00	\$ 48,400.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$165,555.00	\$ 165,555.00	\$ 83,420.00	\$ 83,420.00
4	Rec Path - HMA 9.5M64, 2.5" Thick	SY	2400	\$ 17.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 19.05	\$ 45,720.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 26.90	\$ 64,560.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 26.30	\$ 63,120.00	\$ 68.80	\$ 165,120.00
5	Parking - HMA 9.5M64, 2" Thick	SY	750	\$ 17.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 15.40	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 14.90	\$ 11,175.00	\$ 68.80	\$ 51,600.00
6	Parking - HMA 19M64, 4" Thick	SY	750	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 24.60	\$ 18,450.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 33.60	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 23.90	\$ 17,925.00	\$ 68.80	\$ 51,600.00
7	Parking - DGA, 6" Thick	SY	750	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 8,925.00	\$ 51.60	\$ 38,700.00
8	Parking - Signage & Striping	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
9	Parking - Concrete Wheel Stops	EACH	6	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 344.00	\$ 2,064.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE					\$ 117,550.00		\$ 104,620.00		\$ 129,100.00		\$ 139,400.00		\$ 166,250.00		\$ 203,475.00		\$ 271,100.00		\$ 396,904.00
ALTERNATE #1																			
101	Rec Path - DGA 6" Thick - Contractor Supplied	SY	2400	\$ 12.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 15.35	\$ 36,840.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 14.90	\$ 35,760.00	\$ 51.60	\$ 123,840.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE #1 BID PRICE					\$ 28,800.00		\$ 28,800.00		\$ 21,600.00		\$ 32,400.00		\$ 36,840.00		\$ 12,600.00		\$ 35,760.00		\$ 123,840.00
ALTERNATE #2																			
201	Rec Path - HMA Millings 6" Thick - Borough Supplied	SY	2400	\$ 10.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 28,560.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 30.96	\$ 74,304.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE #2 BID PRICE					\$ 24,000.00		\$ 19,200.00		\$ 21,600.00		\$ 26,400.00		\$ 28,560.00		\$ 4,320.00		\$ 31,200.00		\$ 74,304.00
ALTERNATE #3																			
301	Wood Fence	LF	48	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 4,704.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,120.00	* \$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 8,256.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE #1 BID PRICE					\$ 3,600.00		\$ 4,800.00		\$ 1,920.00		\$ 4,704.00		\$ 3,120.00		\$ 6,000.00		\$ 2,880.00		\$ 8,256.00

BID DOCUMENTS - CHECKLIST SUMMARY					Ricky Slade Construction, Inc. 54 Slade Lane Bridgeton, NJ 08302	Landberg Construction LLC 82 Tuckahoe Road Dorothy, NJ 08317	Command Co., Inc. 1318 Antwerp Avenue Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215	Decker's, Inc. 16 Lakeside Avenue Cherry Hill, NJ 08003	CTX Infrastructure PO Box 793 Hammonton, NJ 08037	Paving Plus LLC PO Box 508 Franklinville, NJ 08322	SIDD & Associates 500 Rt. 33 W Millstone, NJ 08535
1.	Checklist and Certification of Bid				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
2.	Bid Verification				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
3.	Bid Form				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
4.	All Arithmetic in Proposal Checked				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
5.	Experience and Equipment Statement				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
6.	Ownership Affidavit (Signed)				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
7.	Information to Furnished by Bidder				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
8.	Non-Collusion Affidavit (Signed and Notorized)				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
9.	Qualification Statement (Signed)				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
10.	Certification of Equal Employment Opportunity				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
11.	Affirmative Action Affidavit				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
12.	Certification by Bidder Regarding EEO				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
13.	Disclosure of Investments in Iran				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
14.	Bid Bond/Consent of Surety in Required Form				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
15.	Check if supplied in lieu of Surety Bid Bond (Certified or Cashiers Check)				n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
16.	If check is supplied, Bid Guarantee (Signed)				n/a	X	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
17.	NJ Business Registration & Public Works Registration Certificate (for Prime and Subcontractors)				X	X	X	X	X	X	X
18.	Complete name and address of all subcontractors and the work they will perform				Slade Paving Inc.					Masterwire Fence, PO Box 338, Hammonton< NJ	
19.	Construction Schedule				X			x	x		